Coaches:
o Ron Rapp

Players (17)

NAME

Caleb Birtch
Robert Champlain
Ashton Craver
Luke Dedager
Ayden Doolittle
Kolby Finch
Jakob Funnell
Conner Grant
Dylan Ketcham
Aidan Kiefer

Burt Kinney
Jonathon Lee
Jacob Lilley
Dustin Markham
Scout McCumiskey
Clinton Orzell
Trenton Rapp

Greene
Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
2017 - 2018

HOME NUMBER

4
21

2

18

8

19
14/00GK
15
22/48GK
13

Athletics Director: Rod Wankel-AD/Dave Gorton-AC
Assistant: Lori Flohr

40 South Canal St
Greene, NY, 13778
(607) 656-4161 ext 224
www.greenecsd.org

(¢]37:Y0] 3 POSITION
Graduated FB
Graduated FB
Graduated MF
Graduated FB/F
Graduated FB
Graduated GK/MF
Graduated FB/GK
Graduated Striker
Graduated FB
Graduated FB
Graduated Stopper
Graduated Striker
Graduated MF/Stopper
Graduated MF
Graduated F/MF
Graduated MF/Striker
Graduated MF/FB



	Greene  Boys Junior Varsity Soccer 2017 - 2018 Athletics Director: Rod Wankel-AD/Dave Gorton-AC  Assistant: Lori Flohr   40 South Canal St  Greene, NY, 13778  (607) 656-4161 ext 224  www.greenecsd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (17)


